—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent

Director Of Technology
Chief Financial Officer

Principal

Assistant Superintendent

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Literacy Teacher
Teacher
Director
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Admin. Assistant to Superintendent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

Department
District Office
Technology
Finance
Elementary

District Office

Physical Education

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Maintenance
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Middle School
Middle School
District Office

Total Wages

$185,812
$135,978
$129,877
$129,372
$120,962
$104,634
$103,075
$95,905
$94,014
$92,771
$92,266
$92,232
$90,067
$89,918
$87,639
$87,466
$86,964
$86,649
$85,014
$84,522
$83,524
$82,469
$82,109
$81,009
$80,537
$80,109
$78,919
$78,541
$77,616
$76,581
$75,134



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Data Analyst
Literacy Teacher
Teacher

Human Resources Director
Principal
Teacher

System Analyst
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Literacy Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Media Specialist
Teacher
Purchasing
School Secretary
Teacher

Custodian

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

Technology
Elementary
Middle School
District Office
District Office
Elementary
Technology
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Music

Middle School
Middle School
Elementary
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary
District Office
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
District Office
Elementary
Office

District Office
Elementary

Maintenance

$74,010
$73,714
$72,193
$71,015
$71,015
$70,137
$68,825
$67,707
$67,182
$67,145
$66,636
$66,357
$66,357
$66,356
$63,904
$63,417
$62,449
$61,784
$61,752
$61,452
$59,878
$59,000
$57,767
$55,653
$54,887
$54,720
$54,420
$53,105
$50,185
$50,145
$49,610
$48,597



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Special Education Director
Custodian

Custodian

Literacy Teacher
Teacher

Custodian

Funding Coordinator
Literacy Teacher
Literacy Teacher
Teacher

Health Aide

Copy Room Aide
Literacy Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Instructional Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Instructional Aide
Special Education Aide
Teacher

Supervision Aide
Hourly Literacy

Special Education Aide
Teacher

Special Education Aide
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Teacher

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

District Office
Maintenance
Maintenance
Elementary
Elementary
Maintenance
District Office
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
District Office
Para-Professional
Elementary
Elementary
Middle School
Art

Maintenance
Middle School
Para-Professional
Para-Professional
Para-Professional
Para-Professional
Para-Professional
Elementary
Para-Professional
Elementary
Para-Professional
Middle School
Para-Professional
Para-Professional
Elementary

Drama

$47,610
$45,219
$43,776
$43,266
$42,731
$42,213
$42,045
$41,070
$40,991
$40,653
$40,301
$40,137
$39,409
$39,384
$38,288
$36,701
$33,749
$31,894
$31,146
$29,437
$28,121
$28,109
$27,142
$26,677
$25,728
$25,374
$24,986
$24,683
$24,090
$23,759
$23,400
$22,002



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Speech Pathologist
Speech Pathologist
Teacher
Teacher

Special Education Aide

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

Rancho Santa Fe Elementary

District Office
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary

Para-Professional

$20,837
$20,620
$19,875
$19,206
$18,890



