	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$185,812
2.	Director Of Technology		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Technology	\$135,978
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Finance	\$129,877
4.	Principal		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$129,372
5.	Assistant Superintendent		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$120,962
6.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Physical Education	\$104,634
7.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$103,075
8.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$95,905
9.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$94,014
10.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$92,771
11.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$92,266
12.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$92,232
13.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$90,067
14.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$89,918
15.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$87,639
16.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$87,466
17.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$86,964
18.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$86,649
19.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$85,014
20.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$84,522
21.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$83,524
22.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$82,469
23.	Literacy Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$82,109
24.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$81,009
25.	Director		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Maintenance	\$80,537
26.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$80,109
27.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$78,919
28.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$78,541
29.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$77,616
30.	Teacher		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$76,581
31.	Admin. Assistant to Superintendent		Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$75,134

32.	Data Analyst	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Technology	\$74,010
33.	Literacy Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$73,714
34.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$72,193
35.	Human Resources Director	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$71,015
36.	Principal	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$71,015
37.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$70,137
38.	System Analyst	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Technology	\$68,825
39.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$67,707
40.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$67,182
41.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$67,145
42.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$66,636
43.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$66,357
44.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$66,357
45.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$66,356
46.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Music	\$63,904
47.	Principal	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$63,417
48.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$62,449
49.	Literacy Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$61,784
50.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$61,752
51.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$61,452
52.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$59,878
53.	Psychologist	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$59,000
54.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$57,767
55.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$55,653
56.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$54,887
57.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$54,720
58.	Media Specialist	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$54,420
59.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$53,105
60.	Purchasing	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Office	\$50,185
61.	School Secretary	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$50,145
62.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$49,610
63.	Custodian	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Maintenance	\$48,597

64.	Special Education Director	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$47,610
65.	Custodian	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Maintenance	\$45,219
66.	Custodian	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Maintenance	\$43,776
67.	Literacy Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$43,266
68.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$42,731
69.	Custodian	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Maintenance	\$42,213
70.	Funding Coordinator	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$42,045
71.	Literacy Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$41,070
72.	Literacy Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$40,991
73.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$40,653
74.	Health Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$40,301
75.	Copy Room Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$40,137
76.	Literacy Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$39,409
77.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$39,384
78.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$38,288
79.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Art	\$36,701
80.	Custodian	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Maintenance	\$33,749
81.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$31,894
82.	Instructional Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$31,146
83.	Special Education Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$29,437
84.	Special Education Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$28,121
85.	Instructional Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$28,109
86.	Special Education Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$27,142
87.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$26,677
88.	Supervision Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$25,728
89.	Hourly Literacy	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$25,374
90.	Special Education Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$24,986
91.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$24,683
92.	Special Education Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$24,090
93.	Instructional Aide	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$23,759
94.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$23,400
95.	Teacher	Rancho Santa Fe Elementary	Drama	\$22,002

96.	Speech Pathologist	R	ancho Santa Fe Elementary	District Office	\$20,837
97.	Speech Pathologist	R	lancho Santa Fe Elementary	Middle School	\$20,620
98.	Teacher	R	lancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$19,875
99.	Teacher	R	lancho Santa Fe Elementary	Elementary	\$19,206
100.	Special Education Aide	R	lancho Santa Fe Elementary	Para-Professional	\$18,890